_cansrs.

\\/A A-14705

Reference numbers only are shown in illustration. Use I H part numbers in ordering.

GOVERNOR CONTROLS

1 351 008 RI ROD, GOVERNOR CONTROL - -+ . o ) I
: 137 130 PIN, coTTER, I/16 x T/16™. ] B - " >
2- 351009 RI CLIP, GOVERNOR CONTROL ROO - ) B
179 812 SCREW, cAP, HEX-HD., 5/16-18NC x -[/2"- - . . )
103 320 B WASHER, ‘Lock, 5/16" - ' I
3 351 006 R} LEVER, GOVERNOR CONTROL o . : i
y 43 650 D SPRING, GOVERNOR:-CONTROL LEVER . . 1
5 351 007 RI PiN; ‘GOVERNOR CONTROL PIVOT 1
131 485 NUT, Low cRowr, 5/16-2UNF i
103 320 - - WASHER, Lock, 5/16" )
108 630 PIN, coTTER, 1/8 x 7/8" _ \

103 340 - WASHER, pLain, 11/32™ 1.b. x 11/16" 0.D. x No. 16 GA.. Ie
6 351 005 Ri SECTOR, GDVERNOR CONTROL = o : 1

) 7,. 351 549 Ri WASHER, GOVERNOR CONTROL PiVOT PIN o ) 4 1






